
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 19 de Enero 2022
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

PURA
HIPICA.CL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO

M. FUGITIVO
D. Q. M. QUIERAS

ASTRUM
N. GENERATION

MARTONE
I. WOLF

CUENTAC.
DE VISITA

T. PORTEÑO
G. CYPRESS

SANDY BAY
VAN A VER

SOSPECHOSA
ABSHERON

EL NACHITO
M. SHAOLIN

WAR IS OVER
JOIPUR

PILAUCO
XEL-HA

MERCATO
WAISTCOAT

S. MALEVA
LA B. BUENA

SH. EXPRESS
G. ROMANO

DON CELINDO
ZOONDERCAK

ADOLF
TIRRENICO

6
4

8
11

8
7

8
7

10
9

4
3

4
6

13
8

5
8

12
3

12
10

6
1

7
11

4
12

2
7

FLASH OF GOLD
D. Q. M. QUIERAS

N. GENERATION
B. WALLACE

I. WOLF
CAHAL

CIELO BRILLANTE
CUENTAC.

T. PORTEÑO
EL CAMBIAZO

SANDY BAY
VAN A VER

FAST ROCK
SOSPECHOSA

EL NACHITO
SERRANO

SUPER MAMBO
WAR IS OVER

PILAUCO
ARABIA WILD

TIEMBLA TUMBLE
WAISTCOAT

S. MALEVA
MIA RAGAZZA

SH. EXPRESS
TAM TAM

DON CELINDO
U. ROMANCE

AUDEMARS
KANKURA FLERS
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D. Q. M. QUIERAS
N. ROSTOVA

N. GENERATION
B. WALLACE

I. WOLF
CAHAL

DE VISITA
JEREMY

G. CYPRESS
D. FOREVER

VAN A VER
EL IMPARABLE

ABSHERON
M. Y GANA

M. SHAOLIN
S. CHROME

JOIPUR
SUPER MAMBO

XEL-HA
POWER BLUE

WAISTCOAT
B. OLIVES

LA B. BUENA
N. DE FARRA

G. ROMANO
G. DE LEJOS

ZOONDERCAK
U. ROMANCE

TIRRENICO
R. PALMEÑO
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D. Q. M. QUIERAS
LIFE FASHION

ASTRUM
B. WALLACE

ROYAL FIERCE
I. WOLF

CUENTAC.
CIELO BRILLANTE

T. PORTEÑO
PESYON

VAN A VER
SANDY BAY

FAST ROCK
SCHIRKAN

M. SHAOLIN
SERRANO

JOIPUR
SUPER MAMBO

PILAUCO
LADY VIÑA

BIELLA TRIESTE
TIEMBLA TUMBLE

S. MALEVA
MIA RAGAZZA

SH. EXPRESS
ADIOS

ZOONDERCAK
DON CELINDO

TIRRENICO
REY PALMEÑO
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M. FUGITIVO
POSSY CANDY

B. WALLACE
MINI ME

ROYAL FIERCE
NORDIC FIGHTER

SANBOMBA
S. Y AMOROSA

SALTO GRANDE
CAMPO AMARGO

STELLINA
LUIVERAR

SOSPECHOSA
SCHIRKAN

S. CHROME
RUYA

MAXIWARIO
YO SOY YI

LADY VIÑA
L. COMMANDER

FOREVER PURE
FARO COLON

LA B. BUENA
PARAISO MAYA

NEBAK
SH. EXPRESS

LA INDUDABLE
DON CELINDO

TIME TO DRINK
DOCE PASOS
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